_S0ILS CLASSIFICATION

GIC2 Glenelg loam , & 1o 1S percent slepes, moderately eroded
GnB2  Glenwile silt loam, Sto b percent slopes, moderately eroded

Mi1C2

Maner loam , 8 to 15 percent slopes, moderately eroded

MI®2 Manor loam , 8t  percent slopes, moderately eroced.
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COLUMBIA NEW TOWN DISTRICT
FINAL DEVELOPMENT PLAN CRITERIA-PHASE 223
) " CEMETERY SITE- Section 1, Area 3, Lot |

PUBLIC STREETS AND ROADS - Section 122-C-3-b
To be shown on subdivision plats, if required by the Howard County

Department of Planming and Zoning.

PUBLIC RIGHTS-OF-WAY - Section 122-C-3-b

A. To be shown on the subdivision plats, if required by the Howard County
Oept. of Planning and Zoning.

B. Vehicular ingress and egress to Trotter Road will be permitted only at
points of access approved by the Howard County Department of Planning
end Zoning.

MAJOR UTILITY RIGHTS-OF-WAY - Section 122-C-3-b
To be shown on subdivision plats, if required by the Howard County
Zoning.

Department of Planning and

DRAINAGE FACILITIES - Section 12-C-3-b
To be shown on subdivision plats, if required by the Howard County

Department of Planning and Zoning.
RECREATIONAL, SCHOOL, PARK AND OTHER

COMMUNITY USES- Section 122-C-3
To be shown on subdivision plats, if required by the Howard County

Department of Planning and Zoning.

PERMITTED GENERAL LOCATIONS OF BUILDINGS AND

STRUCTURES - Section 122-C-3-d(1)
No structure shall be located within thirty (30) fect of the right of way
of any public street, road, or highway except, however, that any building
or structure exceeding twenty (20) feet in height shall be set back an
additional one (1) foot for each additional foot of height in excess of
twenty (20) feet.
No parking lot shall be located within twenty five (25) feet of the right of
way of any street, road or highway. Except as restricted by this
paragraph 6, buildings, and other structures may be located at any
location within this Final Development Plan Phase as shown on a
site development plan approved by the Howard County Planning Board.
The term "structure”, as used in this Final Development Plan Phase, shall
not indude walks, shrubbery, trecs, ornamental landscaping, excavation
or fill, fencing, signs, gatehouse facilities or other similar minor structures.
No restriction as to location is imposed upon all such minor structures.
Determination of the specific character of "other similar minor structures”
will be made by the Howard County Planning Board.
Fences or walls, if located within setback areas adjacent to a publicstreet,
road or highway, upon which construction of structures is prohibited,
shall not exceed three (3) fect in height ( five feet for special entrance
features) if solid or closed, nor five (5) feet in height if open, except in
accordance with a site development plan approved by the Howard
County Planning Board.

PERMITTED USES - Section 122-C-3-d(2)

7A-1 Single Family Low Density Land Area

The land within single family low density land use area shall be used
for the expansion of road right-of-way for Trotter Rd.

7E-1 OPEN SPACE LAND USE AREAS .

The land within this Final Development Phase may beused asa cemetery
site and for uses ancillary thereto as determined by the Howard County
Planning Board.
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Maner very stony loam , 3 o 25 percent slopes.
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o ol space regularly assigned employees

10. SETBACK PROVISIONS - Section 122-C-3-d(3)
No other setback restrictions are imposed upon land within this Final

Plan Phase, restricted
mupmmt Lo except as by paragraph 6 of this

11. MINIMUM LOT SIZES - Section 122-C-3-d(3)
ﬁrq:mthhnpmdmmmuﬁn this Final Development

12. COVERAGE REQUIREMENTS - Section 122-C-3-d(3)
No more than ten percent (10%) of the land within this Final
Wmmwwwmwmﬁxm
except in accordance a site development oved by the
Howard County Planning Board. Py 4

13. PERMITTED WATER AND SEWERAGE FACILITIES - Section 122-A-8
The land included within this Final Development Plan Phase may be
served by water facilities and by adequate sewerage fadlities approved
by the Maryland State Department of Health.
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10. PRIVATE. WATEIR AND PRIVATE SEWERAGE SYSTEMS WILL 8E UTILIZED UNTIL
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GENERAL NOTES

GROSS AREA OF PROPOSED LOT |
FOR COLUMBIA MEMORIAL GARDENS, ING. = 12.88 Ac.X
TOTAL NUMBER OF LOTS = |

ON THE 1228 AGRE PARCEL.
DRVEWAY ENTRY POINT ToTHE CEMETERY SITE,
SUBMISSION OF PINAL S\TE DEVELOPMENT PLAN DRAWINGS.

AND RIGHT0F-WAYS OF ANY PUBLIC ROAD WILL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH
APPROVED FINAL IPEVELOPMENT PLAN CRITERIA PHASE 22%.

206H TIME AS FUBLIC UTILITIES ARE EXTENDED TO SERVE THIS AREA.
COLUMBIA CEMETERY SITE SECTION |, ARBA 2, AND FROM LUT [, SECT. | AREA |.

BASED ON RECORD PLAT Nt 10427 (8Y RIEMER,MUEGGE § ASSOCIATES) AND
RECORD PLAT NE 7196 & Nt 7197 (13Y FISHER, COLLINS 4 CARTER) AND
SURVEY PLAT(BY PURDUM ¢ JESCHKE) DATED 7/24/63 AND ROTATED
FRoM NAD 27 To NAD 83 USING "CHIPATUM" PROGIRAM FIRCM

HOWARD COUNTY,

EXCEEDING B000 6.F.. SWM MEASURES WiLL B2 DETERMINED WITH
SURMIGSION OF FINAL. PEVELOPMENT PLAN.

TABULATION OF LAND USE
LAND USE ACRES
Open Space
Credited 12.95 Act
Single Family Low Density
Roadway 022 Act
TOTAL 12.8% Ac.t

Daft -MCCune -Walker, Inc.

A Team of Land Flanners, 200 Eost Pennsylvania Avenue
Landscape Architects, Towson, Maryland 21286
Englneers. Strveyors & 410 296 3333
Ervironmenta Professlongis Fax 29 4705

ICOMPREHENSIVE SKETGH PLAN

s oo CEMETERY SITE
R4 Section | , Area 3

Wasss Lot |

5th ELEGTION DISTRICT
HOWARD GOUNTY , MARYLAND

OWNER

THE HOWARD RESEARCH AND DEVEI.OPMENT GORPORATION
10275 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY
COLUMBIA, MAYLAND 21044

PEVELOPER

COLUMMBIA MEMORIAL GARDENS, ING,
2126 KITTERY LANE
BETHESDA, MO. 20917

APPLICANT
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